Stelly’s Cafeteria
-Tuesday

Breakfast Sandwiches

Potato Patties

Yogurt and Granola/ Fruit Cups
Vanilla Iced Coffee

Baked Turkey Clubhouse and Cheese Focaccia
Thai Chicken Noodle Wrap

Chicken Caesar Salad / Caesar Salad
Humus and Pita
Conchita’s Spanish Corquettes
Mango Chicken Curry with Rice
Cheese Tortellini with creamy pesto sauce
Asian Pork Meatballs & Peppers on Rice
Bang Bang Shrimp Pasta
From the Bakery:
Stelly’s Cookies
Chia Latte Muffin
Blueberry Crumble Scone
Banana Chip Loaf

Carrot Cake

$3.00
$2.00
$3.50
$2.50

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00/ $4.00

$3.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

$.75
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00



Brownies/Blondies $2.00

Raspberry Dainish $2.00



