## Stelly's Cafeteria

## -Tuesday

Breakfast Sandwiches	\$3.00
Potato Patties	\$2.00
Yogurt and Granola/Fruit Cups	\$3.50
Vanilla Iced Coffee	\$2.50
Baked Turkey Clubhouse and Cheese Focaccia	\$5.00
Thai Chicken Noodle Wrap	\$5.00
Chicken Caesar Salad / Caesar Salad	\$5.00/\$4.00
Humus and Pita	\$3.00
Conchita's Spanish Corquettes	
Mango Chicken Curry with Rice	\$5.00
Cheese Tortellini with creamy pesto sauce	\$5.00
Asian Pork Meatballs & Peppers on Rice	\$5.00
Bang Bang Shrimp Pasta	\$5.00
From the Bakery:	
Stelly's Cookies	\$ .75
Chia Latte Muffin	\$2.00
Blueberry Crumble Scone	\$2.00
Banana Chip Loaf	\$2.00
Carrot Cake	\$2.00

Brownies/Blondies	\$2.00
Raspberry Dainish	\$2.00